Name:

Date:

Romeo and Juliet

1

2

11

13

14

Across

3. confession
5. braids

8. right sway
9. sorrow
10. where
15. doomed

Down

1. marriage
2. look deeply
4. destructive

6. touchy;
cranky

7. fuss

11. reputation
12. know

13. cleansed
14. fight
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